
Wheelock Elementary School

17 Elm Street, Medfield MA 02052
Phone: (508) 359-6055 Fax: (508) 359-6174 Nurse: (508) 242-8577

Grades 2 & 3

District Student Services’ Staff
Director of Student Services: Mary Bruhl mbruhl@email.medfield.net

Phone: (508) 359-7135 Fax: (508) 359-9829
Assistant Director of Special Education: Mark Harrison mharrison@email.medfield.net
Administrative Assistant: Krystal DePaolo kdepaolo@email.medfield.net
Administrative Assistant: Marleen Durkey mdurkey@email.medfield.net

K-8 Literacy Coordinator: Jamee Callahan jcallahan@email.medfield.net
Guidance Department Chair: StephanieWorthley sworthley@email.medfield.net
K-5 Math Coordinator: Jennifer Belsky jbelsky@email.medfield.net

Building Based Student Services’ Staff
Educational Team Leader: Grades 2-5: Pamela Tobin ptobin@email.medfield.net
Educational Team Leader: Preschool: Mariessa Theodorou mtheodorou@email.medfield.net

School Psychologist: Jenna Johnson jennajohnson@email.medfield.net
Guidance Counselor: April Bouzan abouzan@email.medfield.net
Special Education Teachers:

Kelley Kennedy kkennedy@email.medfield.net
Molly O’Sullivan mosullivan@email.medfield.net
Jennifer Heylin jheylin@email.medfield.net
Laurie Kern lkern@email.medfield.net

Integrated Preschool Teacher: Sheanah Lamb slamb@email.medfield.net
EL Teacher: Guillet Lozano: glozano@email.medfield.net
Speech/Language Pathologist: Karen Alberts kalberts@email.medfield.net
Occupational Therapist: Meg Singer msinger@email.medfield.net
Physical Therapist: Kathleen Scales kscales@email.medfield.net
BCBA: Amy Kelly akelly@email.medfield.net
School Nurse: Aimie Keigan akeigan@email.medfield.net
Math Specialist: Marcia Murphy mmurphy@email.medfield.net
Reading Specialists:

Jennifer Murphy jmmurphy@email.medfield.net, Katherine Goldner kgoldner@email.medfield.net
Caitlin Larkin clarkin@email.medfield.net
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